S S5k
Riverside School

— Prague

Primary School

RIVERSIDE SCHOOL TRANSPORT
2022-2023

Free of Charge Shuttle Between
Campuses

@<
% %

Paid [ransport

Yellowllfine) [Green]lfine

Rowing Club Slavia

Redllfine

Namesti Kinskych
Café Savoy
Hradcanska

Primary School




Free Blue Bus Line Route &

Prague

~

Primary School

Timetable

Time of departure

Bus stop

Time of
arrnval

7:45

Primary School (to Hradcanska)

8:00

8:10

Hradcanska (to Primary School)

8:25

15:30

Hradcanska (to Primary School)

15:45

15:3%5

Primary School (to Hradcanska)

19:90

16:40

Hradcanska (to Primary School)

16:95

16:35

Primary School (to Hradcanska)

16:45




B e —

HI__H[

1 k]
L

SCNOO|
Prague

~

Primary School

Free Early Years Bus Line
Route & Timetable

Time of departure

Bus stop

Time of arrival

8:10 Early Years (to Primary School) 8:20
8:15 Early Years (to Primary School) 8:25
8:30 Primary School (to Early Years) 8:40

15:05

Early Years (to Primary School)

15:15

15:35

Primary School (to Early Years)

15:45

16:05

Early Years (to Primary School)

16:15

16:35

Primary School (to Early Years)

16:45




== = 5ls [ elts o v =

Riverside Schoo
Prague

P —

Primary School

Yellow Bus Line Timetable

Yellow line
Time
Time of of
departure Bus stop arrival
Morning
7:40 Rowing club Slavia
7:43 Cafe Savoy
7:90 Namesti Kinskych
8:05 HradcCanska
Primary School 8:25
After School
19:35 Primary School
HradcCanska 19:95
Rowing club Slavia
Cafe Savoy 16:15
Namesti Kinskych
After Clubs
16:35 Primary School
Hradcanska 16:45
Rowing club Slavia
Cafe Savoy 17:15
Namesti Kinskych 17:20

N



HE B B EEI mh W

Riverside Schoo

Prague

~

Primary School

Green Bus Line Timetable

. Greenline |
Time of Time of
departure Bus stop arrival
. Morning
7:30 Flora
7:35 Jiriho z Podebrad
7:35 Trebizskeho
7:40 Namesti Miru
7:45 Na Smetance
7:90 Opletalova
3:05 Hradcanska
3:15 Early Years
Primary School
_
15:35 Primary School
Early Years 15:50
Hradcanska 15:55
Opletalova 16:20
Na Smetance 16:25
Namesti Miru 16:30
Trebizskeho 16:35
Jirtho z Podebrad 16:40
Flora 16:45
| AfterClubs
16:35 Primary School
Early Years 16:45
Hradcanska 16:50
Opletalova 17:15
Na Smetance 17:20
Namesti Miru 17:25
Trebizskeho 17:30
Jirtho z Podebrad 17:35
Flora 17:40




o B B B ﬁm-l a B

Riverside School

S— Prague

Primary School

Red Bus Timetable
. Redline

Time of Time of
departure Bus stop arrival
Morning
7:30 Velke Prilepy
Statenice
7:35 K Vizerce to Junior High
7:45 Kamycka / K Vinici
7:50 Na Malé Sarce to Junior High
Rabochova
7:55 K Vizerce to Primary School
Na Malé Sarce to Primary
School
8:00 Pulkruhova
8:10 U Laboratore
Hradcanska 8:10
Primary School 8:25
After School |
15:30 Primary School
Kamycka / K Vinici 15:35
Rabochova
Slunna / Cukrovarnicka 15:40
K Vizerce from Primary School
U Laboratore 15:45
Na Malé Sarce from Primary
School 15:50
Pulkruhova 15:55
Statenice 16:00
K Vizerce from Junior High 16:10
Na Malé Sarce from Junior
High
Velke Prilepy 16:15




)
~SHING

T 14 -

3 i «4« ul Hlu,l }ﬂi_

i :fJE' lelts
Riverside School

— Prague

Primary School

Red Bus Timetable continued

15:30 Primary School
Kamycka / K Vinici 15:35
Rabochova
Slunna / Cukrovarnicka 15:40
K Vizerce from Primary School
U Laboratore 15:45
Na Malé Sarce from Primary

School 15:50
Pulkruhova 15:55
Statenice 16:00
K Vizerce from Junior High 16:10

Na Malé Sarce from Junior

High

Velke Prilepy 16:15




@E. m B N =

Riverside Schoo|
Prague

g ——

Primary School

Bus Stops

Bus stop

Address

Early Years

Chittussino 45/14

Hradcanska

Na Valech x Pod Valy

Primary School

U Sedlecke skoly 54/4

Flora

Sudomerska x Lucemburska

Jirtho z Podebrad

Bus stop 101

Trebizskeho

Polska X Trebizskeho

Namesti Miru

By Vinohradske divadlo (theatre)

Na Smetance

bus station Na Smetance

Senovazne namesti

Senovazne namestl X Senovazna street

Rowing club Slavia

Nabrezni 8//2

Cafe Savoy

Vitezna 124/

Namesti Kinskych

bus stop Svandovo divadlo

Please not that your child may ride the Yellow bus or the
Green bus free of charge between the campuses: Early
Years Primary Scool - Junior High
Please contact Veronika at transport@riversideschool.cz
with any questions or to make changes to your child's

transport.




